
UTHO IE ASITA C AN EXEDIUE B IDSR SETO 1998-99

INDUSTRY

APPROYED $20.93 MILLION

ExPENDED $8.62 MILLION

0.65
1.33

038

0.19
rr0.28

CONSTR

WHOLESALE/RET''W

AGI ICULTURE/FORESTRY,

TRANSPORTATION/COEMUNIC

PEMD AsSISTANCE BY

INDUSTRY SECTOR

In the manufacturing sector, $1 1.27 million ln PEUO
assistance was approved and $4.70 million expended.
WMtin the service indusfry, $6.57 million was
approved und $2.52 million was expended. The
retail/wholesale/other sectors were approved for
$1.33 million and spent $652 thousand dollars while
the construction sector was approved for $1 .07 million
and spent $382 tliousand. The agriculture/forestry/
fishing/mining sector was approved for $277 thousand
and the transportafion/communicafion sector was
opproved for $418 thousond and spent Si192 thousond
and $161 thousand respectively.

MANUFA

0.16T 0.42


